
BR IME PREZIME MAIL
BROJ 

PRISUTVOVANIH 
TERMINA (7)

1 Aco Flanjak acoflanjak@gmail.com 7
2 Aleksa Dajović aleksadajovic@gmail.com 6
3 Aleksandar Dender info@denderarch.com 5
4 Aleksandra Vujotic aleksandra.vujotic@gmail.com 7
5 Aleksandra Mijuskovic aleksandramijuskovic5@gmail.com 6
6 Ana Samardžić analjubisa25@gmail.com 7
7 Andjela Vukićević andjelajevric22@gmail.com 6
8 Andjela Jankovic andjelak.114@gmail.com 7
9 Andrea Zivkovic andrea.zivkovicpg@gmail.com 7

10 Andrea Pajković andreapajkovic@yahoo.com 6
11 Andrej Vukalovic vuk.andrej@outlook.com 6
12 Andrijana Jokic anja.jokic@hotmail.com 6
13 Andrijana Laban laban.92@gmail.com 6
14 Biljana Srgota biljanasrgota@gmail.com 6
15 Boban Radulović br@lzproject.me 5
16 Bojan Andjelkovic andjelkovic2702@gmail.com 6
17 Boriša Medenica borisamedenica@gmail.com 7
18 Božidar Lijeskić blijeskic@gmail.com 7
19 Branka Banićević bajicbranka10@gmail.com 6
20 Branko Msarinković bmarh@t-com.me 7
21 Damir Efovic damir.efovic@gmail.com 6
22 Danica Djuranovic danicadjuranovic@gmail.com 6
23 Danilo Drobnjak kvaka65@yahoo.com 5
24 Darko Stefanovic arh.atrium@t-com.me 7
25 David Radović radovic.david@yahoo.com 7
26 Djordje Popovic djordjep.cg@gmail.com 7
27 Dobrila Maslovar dobrila.maslovar@kotor.me 7
28 Đorđe Doderović djordjedoderovic@gmail.com 5
29 Đorđe Marković arch.markovic@gmail.com 7
30 Dragana Mihic Tesanovic dragana.mihic@studiosynthesis.me 7
31 Dragana Mandic novakovicke@gmail.com 6
32 Drago Pekez dragopekezns2@gmail.com 7

POLALAZNICI KOJI SU POLOŽILI



33 Dražen Jurišić drazenjurisic@yahoo.com 5
34 Duško Kasagić dusko.kasagic@gmail.com 7
35 Eldin Ljaić eldin@studio84.me 7
36 emir kurtagic emir.forza@gmail.com 6
37 Gazmir Pulti pultistudio@gmail.com 7
38 Goce Mitrevski arhiforma.me@gmail.com 6
39 Goran Šćepanović scepanovic.goran@gmail.com 6
40 Gresa Murati gresamurati2@gmail.com 7
41 Hana Ismailaga hanaismailaga@gmail.com 7
42 I Djosovic djosovici@live.com 6
43 ina boljevic inaboljevic@gmail.com 5
44 Ivan Rakcevic rakcevic.ivan@gmail.com 5
45 Ivana Babic ivanababic.arh.art@gmail.com 7
46 Ivana Mednica medenicasmile@gmail.com 7
47 Ivana Simonović Zajić ivana.simonovic@gmail.com 7
48 Ivana Grujic ivana_bulatovic@yahoo.com 5
49 Ivana Jurišić ivanasrgota@yahoo.com 5
50 Jasmina Konjevic arhijas@t-com.me 7
51 Jelena Rabrenovic zelena.gkm@gmail.com 7
52 Jelena Kulidžan jelena.kulidzan9@outlook.com 6
53 Jevto Nikolic jevto.nikolic@gmail.com 5
54 Jovana Nikolić jovana.jn@live.com 7
55 Katarina Vukajlovic katarinavukajlovic@yahoo.com 5
56 Kosara Kujundžić kosarak@gmail.com 7
57 Kristijan Dapcevic kristijandapcevic@gmail.com 7
58 Larisa Ganić larisaganic@hotmail.com 7
59 Lejla Kojic lejlakojic1@hotmail.com 6
60 lieve vukanic info@wolfarch.nl 7
61 Maja Dapcevic majadap@studiokota.me 7
62 Maja Lukovac-Popović headofoffice@sag-studio.me 7
63 Maja Korać maja.korac984@gmail.com 6
64 Marija Lukic marija.lukic@studiosynthesis.me 5
65 Marija Bliznakovski mbliznakovski@gmail.com 7
66 Marija Milojević milojevic.maria@gmail.com 7
67 Marija Eraković masaerak@gmail.com 5
68 Marija Dajkovic arch.m.markovic@gmail.com 6
69 Marijana Marković mmarijana56@yahoo.com 7



70 Marina Markolovic Pepdjonovic.marina@gmail.com 7
71 Marko Radonjić marko@radonji.ch 6
72 Milena Babić arhmilenababic@gmail.com 7
73 Milena Obradovic milena.obradovic@biroideja.me 7
74 Milena Raspopovic raspopovicmilena@gmail.com 7
75 Milica Maras marasmilica@hotmail.com 7
76 Milica Vujosevic Milicavujosevic@yahoo.com 5
77 Miodrag Vuksanovic arh.m.vuksanovic@gmail.com 7
78 Miodrag Maraš mijonmaras@gmail.com 6
79 Mirko Kosic kosicmirko@gmail.com 7
80 Miroslava Vujadinovic entasis@t-com.me 7
81 Natali Kampe m.arh.natalikampe@gmail.com 6
82 Nevena Aleksic alexicnevena@gmail.com 7
83 Nikodin Zizic nikodinzizic@gmail.com 5
84 Nikola Dobriković doo.arhibiro@gmail.com 5
85 Radovan Đurović radovan.djurovic@gmail.com 5
86 Radovic Goran rgoran.arch@gmail.com 7
87 Sandra Andjic sandraicevic@gmail.com 6
88 Saska Ševaljević saskasevaljevic@gmail.com 7
89 Saud Medjedovic medjedovics@gmail.com 6
90 Senka Lazarevic senka.lazarevic0801@gmail.com 7
91 Slavoljub Ljubić slavoljubic@gmail.com 7
92 Snezana Knezevic ca_ninas@yahoo.com 7
93 Sonja Radovic jelovac sonja@studiosynthesis.me 5
94 Suada Ismailaga studioplan.ul@gmail.com 7
95 Suzana Lijeskic suzana@arhi-net.com 7
96 Tatjana Radević tidzi87@gmail.com 7
97 Tiana Kaludjerovic tianalazarevic@gmail.com 7
98 Tijana Zarubica tzarubica@gmail.com 7
99 Tijana Šofranac djurovictijana78@gmail.com 7

100 Tomo Radović tomo.radovic@revolutionarchitects.rs 7
101 Toni Dender Toni.dender@gmail.com 7
102 Valon Buzuku buzukuhouse@gmail.com 7
103 Vesna Andjelic veskovic.vesna@gmail.com 7
104 Vladica Ljubic vladicaljubic@gmail.com 7
105 Vuk Cvoro vukcvoro@hotmail.com 7
106 Vukašin marković vukasinpmarkovic@gmail.com 6



107 Xhenita Abazović jenny_ul@hotmail.com 7
108 Zoja Knežević zoja2006@gmail.com 7
109 Zoran Todorovic legomne@gmail.com 7
110 Zoran Bigović z.biga88@gmail.com 5

BR IME PREZIME MAIL
BROJ 

PRISUTVOVANIH 
TERMINA (7)

1 Marko Martinovic arh.martinovic@gmail.com 1
2 Aleksa Malikovic alexmalikovic@gmail.com 3
3 Mirza Mulić mirza.arh@gmail.com 3
4 Miroslav Đurišić miroslav.tehnogradnja@gmail.com 1
5 Dubravka Vujovic dubravkasusic90@gmail.com 1
6 Dragana Pantović Nikčević draganapanto@gmail.com 0
7 Snezana Dulovic 1arhing@t-com.me 1
8 Marija Stjepcevic ms.stjepcevic@gmail.com 1
9 Dragan Bošković architect.boskovic@gmail.com 1

10 Demir  Redzic demir1redzic@gmail.com 1
11 Admir Suljovic suladmir@gmail.com 0
12 Bojana Culafic bojanaculafic37@gmail.com 3
13 Sanja Markovic sanjamarkovic2103@gmail.com 3
14 Ivana Stamatovic ivana-s@t-com.me 2
15 Anja Markovic anja.markovic0303@gmail.com 4
16 Branko Nestorović brankonestor12@gmail.com 4
17 Filip Aleksic filipaleksic@gmail.com 4
18 Ivana Buric ivana.vukovic@greenhouse.co.me 4
19 Jelica Babic jelicababic92@gmail.com 4
20 Marko Stjepčević bymarkos@gmail.com 4
21 Slobodan Petrovic slobodanpetrovic@a12project.com 4
22 Valentina Pantović archdoll@t-com.me 4

POLALAZNICI KOJI NISU POLOŽILI


